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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Andersson, Elin PORVM FIN 64 12.7.1989
2 Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP FIN 38 8.2.1989
3 Janhunen, Noora ESPOM FIN 37 18.8.2006
4 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 74 10.9.1962
5 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 23 10.4.1968
6 Kosonen, Ruusu SASÄ FIN 99999 30.7.2011
7 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 32 2.12.1965
8 Oinonen, Pinja KALP FIN 99999 3.3.2005
9 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 27 14.8.1986
10 Rask, Susanna KALP FIN 99999 14.3.1979
11 Raudaskoski, Outi MIEKM FIN 22 8.11.1990
12 Savinykh, Alena SASÄ FIN 99999 1.1.1995
13 Stolt, Katja PORVM FIN 99999 22.6.1974
14 Suvantola, Minni OMS FIN 45 15.8.2002
15 Tynkkynen, Isabella SASÄ FIN 99999 1.1.2009
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Raudaskoski, Outi MIEKM FIN 22
2 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 23
3 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 27
4 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 32
5 Janhunen, Noora ESPOM FIN 37
6 Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP FIN 38
7 Suvantola, Minni OMS FIN 45
8 Andersson, Elin PORVM FIN 64
9 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 74
10 Oinonen, Pinja KALP FIN 99999
11 Kosonen, Ruusu SASÄ FIN 99999
12 Tynkkynen, Isabella SASÄ FIN 99999
13 Stolt, Katja PORVM FIN 99999
14 Rask, Susanna KALP FIN 99999
15 Savinykh, Alena SASÄ FIN 99999
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Piste 3-5

13.00

Referee(s):

Huikko, Henri (SASÄ / FIN)
Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (SASÄ / FIN)

Tynkkynen, Isabella SASÄ / FIN

Kosonen, Ruusu SASÄ / FIN

Savinykh, Alena SASÄ / FIN

Kojo, Sari PORVM / FIN

Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM / FIN

Stolt, Katja PORVM / FIN

Oinonen, Pinja KALP / FIN

Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP / FIN

Rask, Susanna KALP / FIN

Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ / FIN

Raudaskoski, Outi MIEKM / FIN

Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

Suvantola, Minni OMS / FIN

Janhunen, Noora ESPOM / FIN

Andersson, Elin PORVM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Raudaskoski, Outi MIEKM FIN 8.11.1990
2 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 10.4.1968
3 Savinykh, Alena SASÄ FIN 1.1.1995
4 Janhunen, Noora ESPOM FIN 18.8.2006
5 Andersson, Elin PORVM FIN 12.7.1989
6 Suvantola, Minni OMS FIN 15.8.2002
7 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 2.12.1965
8 Haapaniemi, Heidi KALP FIN 8.2.1989
9 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
10 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 10.9.1962
11 Kosonen, Ruusu SASÄ FIN 30.7.2011
12 Tynkkynen, Isabella SASÄ FIN 1.1.2009
13 Stolt, Katja PORVM FIN 22.6.1974
14 Rask, Susanna KALP FIN 14.3.1979
15 Oinonen, Pinja KALP FIN 3.3.2005
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule
Huikko, Henri FIN 459388 Ref: 1
Zhidchenko, Iaroslav FIN Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 15 participants


